                              Advanced Steel Construction Vol. 4, No. 4, pp. 341-352 (2008)                            341
A NONLINEAR ANALYSIS METHOD OF STEEL FRAMES
USING ELEMENT WITH INTERNAL PLASTIC HINGE
Yu-Shu Liu1,* and Guo-Qiang Li2
1Lecturer, School of Civil Engineering, Tongji University, Shanghai, China
*(Corresponding author: E-mail: ysliu@ tongji.edu.cn)
2Professor, School of Civil Engineering, Tongji University, Shanghai, China
Received: 18 October 2007; Revised: 11 December 2007; Accepted: 12 December 2007

displacement of right-upper corner (Node A)
versus load factor curve by the elasto-plastic
hinge model presented in this paper is
compared with the results in reference [9]
with plastic zone method in Figure 10. The
ultimate load factor λ obtained by the
method proposed is 1.15 while that by
reference [9] is 1.18.  The axial force and
moment diagrams in the ultimate state are
shown in Figure 11, where the final plastic
hinge distribution is dotted in the moment
diagram.
Table2. Dimensions of all the Components of Vogel Six-storey Steel Frame
Section H(mm) B(mm) tw(mm) tf(mm) A(mm2) I(×106mm4) S(×103mm3)
HEA340 330 300 9.5 16.5 13,300 276.9 1850
HEB160 160 160 8.0 13.0 5,430 24.92 354
HEB200 200 200 9.0 15.0 7,810 56.96 643
HEB220 220 220 9.5 16.0 9,100 80.91 827
HEB240 240 240 10.0 17.0 10,600 112.6 1053
HEB260 260 260 10.0 17.5 11,800 149.2 1283
HEB300 300 300 11.0 19.0 14,900 251.7 1869
IPE240 240 120 6.2 9.8 3,910 38.92 367
IPE300 300 150 7.1 10.7 5,380 83.56 628
IPE330 330 160 7.5 11.5 6,260 117.7 804
IPE360 360 170 8.0 12.7 7,270 162.7 1019
IPE400 400 180 8.6 13.5 8,450 231.3 1307
q1 q1
6×
3.
75